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Alameda County Office of Education Dan Bellino Chief of Staff dbellino@acoe.org 510-670-4200

Alameda County Office of Education Shaun McElroy Interim Executive Director, Human Resources smcelroy@acoe.org 510-670-4260

Alpine County Office of Education Lia Story Human Resources & Admin Services Coordinator lstory@alpinecoe.k12.ca.us 530-694-2230 x210

Amador County Office of Education Dave Vicari Executive Director of Personnel and Employee Relations dvicari@acusd.org 209-257-5331

Butte County Office of Education Karen Finley Director, Human Resources kfinley@bcoe.org 530-532-5766

Butte County Office of Education Crystal Goff Human Resouce Manager cgoff@bcoe.org 530-532-5646

Butte County Office of Education Mary Sakuma Superintendent msakuma@bcoe.org 530-532-5650

Calaveras County Office of Education Melissa Truelock Director II, Personnel mtruelock@ccoe.k12.ca.us 209-736-6007

Colusa County Office of Education Serena Morrow Director of Human Resources smorrow@ccoe.net 530-458-0350 x10351

Contra Costa County Office of Education Beverly Christie Manager, Human Resources bchristie@cccoe.k12.ca.us 925-942-3386

Contra Costa County Office of Education Cheryl Cotton Assistant Superintendent, Human Resources ccotton@cccoe.k12.ca.us 925-942-3407

Del Norte County Unified School District Coleen Parker Director of Human Resources cparker@delnorte.k12.ca.us 707-464-0242

El Dorado County Office of Education Wendy Frederickson Executive Director, Personnel Services wfrederickson@edcoe.org 530-295-2219

El Dorado County Office of Education LuAnn Lantsberger Personnel Coordinator llantsberger@edcoe.org 530-295-4533

Fresno County Office of Education Laurie Gabriel Chief Human Resources Officer lgabriel@fcoe.org 559-497-3931

Fresno County Office of Education Tannon Pafford Senior Director, Human Resources Division tpafford@fcoe.org 559-265-4070

Glenn County Office of Education Judy Corum Director of Human Resources jcorum@glenncoe.org 530-934-6575 x3127

Humboldt County Office of Education Stephanie Jackson Coordinator, Personnel Services sjackson@hcoe.org 707-445-7039

Imperial County Office of Education Judy Bermudez HR Manager judyb@icoe.org 760-312-6436

Imperial County Office of Education Martha Garcia Senior Director of Human Resources martha.garcia@icoe.org 760-312-6625

Kern County Superintendent of Schools Cherie Payne Director - Human Resource chpayne@kern.org 661-636-4658

Kern County Superintendent of Schools Toni Smith Assistant Superintendent, Human Resources tosmith@kern.org 661-636-4784

Kings County Office of Education Lisa Horne Assistant Superintendent, HR lisa.horne@kingscoe.org 559-589-7094

Kings County Office of Education Sue Peterson Human Resource Analyst speterson@kings.k12.ca.us 559-589-7081

Lake County Office of Education Melissa Reese Director - Human Resources and Payroll mreese@lakecoe.org 707-262-4115

Lassen County Office of Education Sharon Mincher Admin. Asst., Educ. Services/Human Resources smincher@lcoe.org 530-257-7214

Lassen County Office of Education Patti Thurman Assoc. Supt Ed. Srvc/HR pthurman@lcoe.org 530-257-7214
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Los Angeles County Office of Education Arthur Cunha Chief Human Resources Officer cunha_art@lacoe.edu 562-803-8346

Los Angeles County Office of Education Sarah Niemann Director of Human Resource Services niemann@sarah@lacoe.edu 562-803-8348

Madera County Office of Education Tricia Protzman Chief Human Resources Officer tprotzman@mcsos.org 559-662-6240
x 6222

Marin County Office of Education Janelle Campbell Director of Personnel-Certificated jcampbell@marinschools.org 415-491-6632

Marin County Office of Education Tracee Edmunds Director of Personnel tedmunds@marinschools.org 415-499-5854

Mariposa County Unified School District JoEllen Laurel
Tilton

Jacobs Credentials Analyst, HR & Student Services Coordinator jjacobs@mcusd.org 209-742-0250 x1248

Mendocino County Office of Education Ryan Mahan Chief HR Officer rmahan@mcoe.us 707-467-5011

Mendocino County Office of Education Donna Walter Human Resources Manager dwalter@mcoe.us 707-467-5013

Merced County Office of Education Eva Chavez Asst. Superintendent, Human Resources evachavez@mcoe.org 209-381-6627

Modoc County Office of Education Tim Hoff Director of Human Resources thoff@modoccoe.k12.ca.us 530-233-7102

Mono County Office of Education Monica Hernandez Human Resources Associate mhernandez@monocoe.org 760-932-7311 x111

Mono County Office of Education Dyanna Hernandez Human Resources Director dhernandez@monocoe.org 760-932-7311

Monterey County Office of Education Cindy Altemeyer Senior Director of Human Resources caltemeyer@montereycoe.org 831-784-4178

Monterey County Office of Education Leigh Butler Chief Human Resources Officer lbutler@montereycoe.org 831-784-4143

Napa County Office of Education Michelle Wanlass HR Manager mwanlass@napacoe.org 707-265-2713

Napa County Office of Education John Zikmund Adminstrator of Human Resources kzikmund@napacoe.org 707-253-6824

Nevada County Office of Education Regina Reno Director of Human Resources rreno@nevco.org 530-478-6400 x 2002

Orange County Department of Education Kristen Burk Administrator, Human Resources kburk@ocde.us 714-966-4025

Orange County Department of Education Gina Lance Executive Director, Human Resources glance@ocde.us 714-966-4333

Placer County Office of Education Colleen Slattery Assistant Superintendent, Human Resources cslattery@placercoe.k12.ca.us 530-889-5952

Plumas County Office of Education Meghan Daun Human Resources Specialist mdaun@pcoe.k12.ca.us 530-283-6500 x 5224

Plumas County Office of Education Terry Oestreich Assistant Superintendent toestreich@pcoe.k12.ca.us 530-283-6500

Riverside County Office of Education Steve Hovey Associate Superintendent, Chief Personnel Officer shovey@rcoe.us 951-826-6677

Sacramento County Office of Education Coleen Johnson Chief Administrator, Human Resources cjohnson@scoe.net 916-228-2327

Sacramento County Office of Education Michele Mickela Coordinator Personnel mmickela@scoe.net 916-228-2545

San Benito County Office of Education Rosa E. Coronado Asst. Superintendent, Educational & Administrative
Services

rcoronado@sbcoe.org 831-637-5393 x113

San Benito County Office of Education Leanna Morgan Director Human Resources lmorgan@sbceo.org 831-637-5393x106

San Bernardino County Office of Education William Roberts Assistant Superintendent, Human Resources william.roberts@sbcss.net 909-386-9572
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San Diego County Office of Education Chris Reising Executive Director, Human Resources creising@sdcoe.net 858-292-3556

San Diego County Office of Education Oliver Wong Ah Sun Assistant Superintendent, Human Resources owong@sdcoe.net 858-292-3598

San Francisco Unified School District Angie Sagastume Executive Director, Human Resources sagastumea@sfusd.edu 415-241-6101

San Francisco Unified School District Monica Vasquez Chief, Administrative Services/HR monicavasquez@sfusd.edu. 415-241-6101

San Joaquin County Office of Education Christina Torres-Peters Division Director of Human Resources cpeters@sjcoe.net 209-468-5996

San Luis Obispo County Office of Education Thomas Alvarez Chief Human Resources Officer talvarez@slocoe.org 805-782-7230

San Mateo County Office of Education Lori Musso Associate Supt., Human Resources lmusso@smcoe.org 650-802-5382

Santa Barbara County Education Office Mari Baptista Assistant Supt., Human Resources baptista@sbceo.org 805-964-4711

Santa Barbara County Education Office Amy Ramos Director, Human Resources aramos@sbceo.org 805-964-4711 x5256

Santa Clara County Office of Education Anisha Munshi Assistant Superintendent - Personnel Services anisha_munshi@sccoe.org 408-453-6841

Santa Cruz County Office of Education Troy Cope Director of Human Resources tcope@santacruz.k12.ca.us 831-466-5751

Shasta County Office of Education Jodie VanOrnum Senior Executive Director-Human Resource Services jvanornum@shastacoe.org 530-225-0280

Siskiyou County Office of Education JoAnn Eastlick Human Resources Manager jeastlick@siskiyoucoe.net 530-842-8408

Solano County Office of Education Collin Bublavi Human Resources Director cbublavi@solanocoe.net 707-399-4426

Solano County Office of Education Mike Minahen Associate Superintendent, HR & Edu mminahen@solanocoe.net

Sonoma County Office of Education John Laughlin Associate Superintendent Jlaughlin@scoe.org 707-524-2724

Sonoma County Office of Education Nicole Rosaschi Division Department Admin. Specialist nrosaschi@scoe.org 707-524-2727

Stanislaus County Office of Education Michael Berhorst Human Resource Director III mberhorst@stancoe.org 209-238-1623

Stanislaus County Office of Education Mike Berhost HR Director mberhorst@stancoe.org 209-238-1600

Stanislaus County Office of Education Jason Maggard Division Director, Human Resources jmaggard@stancoe.org 209-238-1612

Sutter County Superintendent of Schools Kathy Tamez Human Resources Director WendyB@sutter.k12.ca.us 530-822-2904

Tehama County Department of Education Chinny Clawson Human Resource Analyst cclawson@tehamaschools.org 530-528-7334

Tehama County Department of Education Noelle DeBortoli Director of Human Resources ndebortoli@tehamaschools.org 530-528-7388

Trinity County Office of Education Melanie Holmes HR/Payroll Manager melanie@tcoek12.org 530-623-2861

Tulare County Office of Education John Rodriguez Director of Human Resources JohnR@tcoe.org 559-733-6306

Tuolumne County Superintendent of
Schools

Tracy Rasmussen Director of Human Resources trrasmussen@tcsos.us 209-536-2011

Ventura County Office of Education Darlene Avalos Director of Human Resources davalos@vcoe.org 805-383-9311

Ventura County Office of Education Teri Gern Chief Human Resources Officer tgern@vcoe.org 805-383-1910
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Yolo County Office of Education Margie Valenzuela Executive Director of Human Resources margie.valenzuela@ycoe.org 530-668-3784

Yuba County Office of Education Mary Pa Hang Director of Human Resources mary.hang@yubacoe.k12.ca.
us

530-749-4870


